
 

 

Function Room Capacity 
 

 

 
Hall Name 

 
Usable 

Sqft 

 
Dimensions 

L x B x H 

 
Wedding 

 
Theater 

 

 
Cluster 

 
Conference 

 
“U” 

Shape 

 
Class 
Room 

 
Board 
Room 

 
Pearl Hall 

 
2500 

 
54’ x 46.3’ x 9.0’ 

 

 
700 

 
 

 
225 

 

 
80 

 

 
80 

 
60 

 
80 

 
50 

 
President 
Lounge 

 
600 

 
42.9’ x 17.6’ x 9.0’ 

 
- 

 
70 

 
30 

 

 
30 

 
25 

 

 
30 

 
30 

 

 
President 

Board Room 

 
252 

 
16.06’ x 15.6’ x 8.0’ 

 
- 

 
20 

 

 
- 
 

 
- 

 
- 
 

 
- 
 

 
12 

 
 

 
President 

Conference 
Room 

 

 
547 

 
34.9’ x 15.6’ x 8.0’ 

 

 
- 

 
40 

 

 
25 

 

 
25 

 
20 

 

 
20 

 

 
25 

 

 
RAINA 

 
3523 

 
44.6’ x 79’ 

 
150 

 
150 

 
60 

 
- 

 
40 

 
- 

 
40 


