



## Function Room Capacity

Hall Name	Usable Sqft	Dimensions L x B x H	Wedding	Theater	Cluster	Conference	“U” Shape	Class Room	Board Room
Pearl Hall	2500	54' x 46.3' x 9.0'	700	225	80	80	60	80	50
President Lounge	600	42.9' x 17.6' x 9.0'	-	70	30	30	25	30	30
President Board Room	252	16.06' x 15.6' x 8.0'	-	20	-	-	-	-	12
President Conference Room	547	34.9' x 15.6' x 8.0'	-	40	25	25	20	20	25
RAINA	3523	44.6' x 79'	150	150	60	-	40	-	40